136th NRA Schools Meeting

Schools Staff

A Challenge Cup, an Engraved Spoon and £5.00

1 CI A Mortimer

An Engraved Spoon and £3.00

2 Mr TRC Adams

An Engraved Spoon and £2.00

3 Capt G Doyle

An Engraved Spoon
4 CIT Pinney
5 Maj N Topham
6 Mr N Harlow
7 CI C Grove
8 2Lt P Stanley
9 Capt R Wood

10 Miss AK Muhlberg

11 CI N Burnham
12 Mr JH Fox

13 Mr D Harper
14 CI ] Sampson
15 OCdt J McLarin
16 S/Lt D Trebble
17 WOI D Roberts

Exeter School

Cheltenham College

Marlborough College

Exeter School

The Oratory School
Elizabeth College
Exeter School
Clifton College
Liverpool College
Cheltenham College
Exeter School
Dollar Academy
Liverpool College
Exeter School
Exeter School
Merchant Taylors' School
Liverpool College

300x

34.4v

32.3v

32.2v

31.3v
31.3v
31.3v
27.1v
30.2v
29.1v
28.1v
25.1v
22.1v
18.0v
31.1v
29.2v
26.0v
18.1v

500x

33.2v

32.1v

31.2v

32.2v
30.2v
31.1v
32.2v
29.0v
31.2v
29.1v
29.1v
27.0v
24.0v

0.0v

0.0v

0.0v

0.0v

Total Entry:

600x

29.0v

32.1v

32.4v

32.1v
32.2v
30.1v
32.0v
30.1v
29.0v
26.1v
28.0v
26.1v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v

Total

96.6v

96.5v

95.8v

95.6v
93.7v
92.5v
91.3v
89.3v
89.3v
83.3v
82.2v
75.2v
42.0v
31.1v
29.2v
26.0v
18.1v

22



Date and Time of Posting Chief Statistical Officer
Entry Summary

Total Entry: 22



