Total Entry:

Schools Staff

		300x	500x	600x	Total
A Challenge Cup, an Engraved Spoon a 1 CI A Mortimer	and £5.00 Exeter School	34.4v	33.2v	29.0v	96.6v
An Engraved Spoon and £3.00 2 Mr TRC Adams	Cheltenham College	32.3v	32.1v	32.1v	96.5v
An Engraved Spoon and £2.00 3 Capt G Doyle	Marlborough College	32.2v	31.2v	32.4v	95.8v
An Engraved Spoon					
4 CI T Pinney	Exeter School	31.3v	32.2v	32.1v	95.6v
5 Maj N Topham	The Oratory School	31.3v	30.2v	32.2v	93.7v
6 Mr´N Harlow	Elizabeth Ćollege	31.3v	31.1v	30.1v	92.5v
7 CI C Grove	Exeter School	27.1v	32.2v	32.0v	91.3v
8 2Lt P Stanley	Clifton College	30.2v	29.0v	30.1v	89.3v
9 Capt R Wood	Liverpool College	29.1v	31.2v	29.0v	89.3v
10 Miss AK Muhlberg	Cheltenham College	28.1v	29.1v	26.1v	83.3v
11 CI N Burnham	Exeter School	25.1v	29.1v	28.0v	82.2v
12 Mr JH Fox	Dollar Academy	22.1v	27.0v	26.1v	75.2v
13 Mr D Harper	Liverpool College	18.0v	24.0v	0.0v	42.0v
14 CI J Sampson	Exeter School	31.1v	0.0v	0.0v	31.1v
15 OCdt J McLarin	Exeter School	29.2v	0.0v	0.0v	29.2v
16 S/Lt D Trebble	Merchant Taylors' School	26.0v	0.0v	0.0v	26.0v
17 WOI D Roberts	Liverpool College	18.1v	0.0v	0.0v	18.1v

Date and Time of Posting

Chief Statistical Officer

Entry Summary

Total Entry: 22